
Centers Teachers Phone Nos Site Coordinator EMAIL ADDRESS
Chalan Kanoa Head Start

Room A Lanelle  Okawa, Classroom Teacher 234-5207 lanelle.okawa@cnmipss.org
Room B Jocelyn Cabrera, Classroom Teacher 234-5206 jocelyn.cabrera@cnmipss.org
Room C William Lely, Classroom Teacher 234-5204 william.lely@cnmipss.org

Chalan Kanoa Early Head Start
Room 1 Joy Celis, Lead Instructor 234-4634 joy.celis@cnmipss.org 
Room 2 Farrah Borja, Lead Instructor 234-4635 farrah.borja@cnmipss.org
Room 3 Jonnalyn Mendiola, Instructor 234-5208 jonnalyn.mendiola@cnmipss.org

Dandan Head Start
Jefferson Mateo, Instructor 288-8820 jefferson.mateo@cnmipss.org

Dandan Early Head Start
Pajie Padiernos, Lead Instructor 288-5633 pajie.padiernos@cnmipss.org

Joaquina M. Rabauliman Head Start (China Town)
Room A Kathryn Ramos, Classroom Teacher 664-1089 kathryn.ramos@cnmipss.org
Room B Kayla Borja, Instructor 664-1087 kayla.borja@cnmipss.org
Room C Allysha Lloren, Classroom Teacher 664-1088 allysha.lloren@cnmipss.org

Kagman Head Start
Matsuda Kloulechad, Instructor 256-3751 matsuda.kloulechad@cnmipss.org

Kagman Early Head Start Daiva Pliscou  Lead Instructor 256-5633 daiva.pliscou@cnmipss.org
Oleai Head Start

Room A John Lamberto, Classroom Teacher 234-5692 john.lamberto@cnmipss.org
Room B Louvicki Camacho, Instructor 234-5695 louvicki.camacho@cnmipss.org

San Antonio Head Start Nakita Braganza, Classroom Teacher 234-6157 nakita.braganza@cnmipss.orgSusupe Early Head Start
Allison Reyes, Instructor 234-4677 allison.reyes@cnmipss.org

Tanapag Head Start 
Classroom A Joann Babauta, Classroom Teacher 322-1422 joann.babauta@cnmipss.org
Classroom B Elenita Arriola, Instructor 322-1423 elenita.arriola@cnmipss.org

Tanapag Early Head Start 
Michael Tomokane,  Instructor 323-4677 michael.tomokane@cnmipss.org

Tinian Head Start
Room A 433-4620
Room B Star Borja, Classroom Teacher 433-9253 star.borja@cnmipss.org

Rota Head Start
Sinapalo Mary Lynn Ogo, Instructor 532-0484 marylynn.ogo@cnmipss.org


